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Women / 6 / CH
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mina Popovic618
Airborne

9.000 9.250 9.4509.375 37.075
14 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lisa Shibata671
Pacific West

9.200 8.600 9.2009.300 36.300
4T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Rose Chong668
Pacific West

9.275 8.400 9.3009.150 36.125
2 7T 5T 2 3 

3 

Kyla Yadao639
Champion

9.200 9.000 8.5759.150 35.925
4T 3 5T 7 4 

4 

Jordan Okonkwo616
Airborne

9.075 9.175 8.8008.700 35.750
10 2 12 6 5 

5 

Sydney Foon645
Edge

9.150 8.250 9.0009.175 35.575
8 11 4 4 6 

6 

Michella Diebenow642
Edge

9.400 7.700 8.9509.200 35.250
1 15 3 5 7 

7 

Emily Maldonado634
Champion

8.925 8.500 8.5009.025 34.950
15 6 9 9 8 

8 

Makenna Johnson660
International

9.200 8.200 8.2509.050 34.700
4T 12T 8 14T 9 

9 

Sydney Lin611
Airborne

9.050 8.400 8.2508.875 34.575
11T 7T 11 14T 10 

10 

Kendra Mah658
GymStars Stockton

9.125 8.200 8.1009.000 34.425
9 12T 10 16 11 

11 

Roshanna Agah601
Airborne

9.225 8.300 8.4758.350 34.350
3 10 14 10 12 

12 

Alyson Yi624
Airborne

9.025 8.350 8.3508.450 34.175
13 9 13 11T 13 

13 

Marisol Pulido662
International

8.900 8.100 8.0509.075 34.125
16T 14 7 17 14 

14 

Malia Marquez613
Airborne

8.900 8.550 8.2758.275 34.000
16T 5 15 13 15 

15 

Angelina Dentoni656
GymStars Stockton

9.175 7.500 8.3507.950 32.975
7 16 17 11T 16 

16 

Amy Hoefs648
Edge

9.050 7.000 8.5508.050 32.650
11T 17 16 8 17 

17 

Emma Brittingham666
Monterey

8.675 6.700 7.0006.500 28.875
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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